Sep 24 2024 (04:02) India Rail Info

Secunderabad - Srikakulam Road Special Fare AC Festival Special/07487 - ACExp - SCR
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to ANV/Annavaram

3h 55m - 237 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 19:40 0 |1 0 63 |536 |SCR
2 |NLDA |Nalgonda 21:25 21:26 m |0 |1 110 |78 |226 [SCR
3  |MRGA |Miryalaguda 21:55 21:56 Tm |0 |1 148 |73 SCR
4 |PGRL |Piduguralla 22:45 22:47 2m |0 |1 207 |67 |[106 |SCR
5 |SAP  |Sattenapalle 23:15 23:16 im [0 |1 239 (30 SCR
6 GNT  |Guntur Junction 00:40 00:45 5m |0 |2 281 |29 |32 [SCR
7 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 01:50 02:00 10m |0 |2 |313 |46 |19 |[SCR
8 |EE Eluru 03:18 03:20 2m |0 (2 |373 |143 |13 |SCR
9 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 03:40 03:42 2m (0 |2 [420 |46 |12 [SCR
10 |NDD |Nidadavolu Junction 04:08 04:10 2m |0 (2 |440 |54 |12 |SCR
11 |[RJY Rajahmundry 04:35 04:45 10m [0 (2 [463 |70 |14 |SCR
12 |SLO |Samalkot Junction 05:28 05:30 2m |0 |2 513 (89 |17 |[SCR
13 |ANV |Annavaram 05:55 05:57 2m |0 |2 550 |79 |28 |SCR
14 |YLM  |Elamanchili 06:40 06:42 2m |0 |2 606 |38 (22 |SCR
15 |AKP  |Anakapalle 07:20 07:22 2m (0 |2 [630 |9 31 |SCR
16 |DVD  |Duwvada 09:10 09:12 2m |0 (2 |646 |28 |41 |ECoR
17 |PDT  |Pendurti 09:53 09:55 2m |0 |2 [665 |53 (30 [ECoR
18 |KTV Kottavalasa Junction 10:05 10:07 2m |0 |2 674 |91 |56 [ECoR
19 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 10:30 10:40 10m [0 |2 709 |92 |58 |ECoR
20 |CPP  |Chipurupalle 11:00 11:02 2m |0 (2 |740 |40 ECoR
21 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 12:00 0 |2 778 |= 30 |ECoR

Sep 24 2024 (04:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




